
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/18/21 07:52AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE211301503/18/21  05:35AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MADISON RD & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: ELLINGSON, THOMAS SCOTT  M/W  Age: 60.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE211300303/18/21  01:03AM GLASS K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & WALTON LA

ARRESTED: TROLINGER, TROY ROBERT  M/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Disorderly Conduct

Theft, Prop, Othr

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE211299203/17/21  11:51PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, RANDALL PIERRE  M/B  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE211298503/17/21  10:49PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD & CLARY ST

ARRESTED: CASH, KELSEY L  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Probation or Parole Violation

BE211298103/17/21  10:37PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MC KINLEY AV & NEWARK RD

ARRESTED: TURNER, DUSTIN ROMERO  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE211296703/17/21  09:30PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: WILBURN, PETER E  M/W  Age: 48.00  City: BELOIT WI



Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE211296303/17/21  09:00PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEGE ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE211292003/17/21  04:16PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: WOLF, MCKAYLA ELIZABETH  F/W  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE211288403/17/21  01:41PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST & PORTER AV

ARRESTED: PADILLA, ROMUALDO   M/W  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE211288303/17/21  01:37PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD; APT: 40

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Cocaine

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr

BE211287503/17/21  01:18PM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: DENNIS, TIMOTHY MICHAEL  M/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE211287103/17/21  01:02PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIG HILL CT

Fleeing an Officer

BE211281603/17/21  09:35AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

STATE ST & PUBLIC AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE211277403/17/21  06:57AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE211277203/17/21  06:53AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD APT: 104



Fleeing an Officer

BE211276203/17/21  12:42AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 28.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

BE211275403/16/21  10:30PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 25.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Possess Burglary Tools

Theft, Prop, From Coin Machine

Theft, Prop, Othr

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE211274803/16/21  09:47PM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 60.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 185.00lbs.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE211273403/16/21  07:51PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: OWENS, KERRY JEROME  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fugitive

BE211272403/16/21  06:04PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: GRULING, DARCEY LYNN  F/W  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE211272303/16/21  05:32PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: CAMP, PEYTON LEIGH  F/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fugitive

BE211271603/16/21  04:41PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: CAMP, PEYTON LEIGH  F/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Civil Dispute

BE211270703/16/21  03:31PM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LATHERS RD



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

BE211269403/16/21  02:34PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 32.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 165.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  F/L  Age: 22.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 221.00lbs.

Bench Warrant

BE211268803/16/21  01:38PM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: BROADWATER, DEMETRIOUS DWIGHT  M/B  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE211267103/16/21  11:11AM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART #2532, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE211266903/16/21  10:55AM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HILL, CHARLES ALLIC  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE211266303/16/21  10:31AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

JANESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT, 100 N JACKSON ST, JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct CPS Referral

BE211264203/16/21  09:03AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WREN DR

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 28.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 282.00lbs.

Animal Bite

BE211259203/16/21  01:07AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE211255103/15/21  09:11PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: GARZA, KIMBERLY LYNN  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Child Neglect

BE211254503/15/21  08:06PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: ATKINS, AL PALMER  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: GLEN ELLYN IL



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE211254103/15/21  07:43PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD & SHOPIERE RD

ARRESTED: SHAW, LORI A  F/W  Age: 58.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Impersonation

BE211251103/15/21  03:26PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE211250603/15/21  02:52PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT: 7

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 27.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 152.00lbs.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE211250003/15/21  02:01PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV & PINE ST

ARRESTED: HORKEY, JAMIE TANIEN  F/W  Age: 33.00  City: EDGERTON WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver    Razor

Bail Jumping

BE211248703/15/21  12:56PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT: 7

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 27.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 152.00lbs.

Warrant Arrest

Trespass

BE211248403/15/21  12:43PM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E EDDY ST & S HARRISON AV

ARRESTED: WEIL, MAX WILLIAM  M/W  Age: 47.00  City: ROCKTON IL

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE211247003/15/21  10:14AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE211246203/15/21  09:07AM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COBBLESTONE LA

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE211245803/15/21  08:29AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: PARKER, PAUL MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI



Abandoned Veh

BE211245603/15/21  08:09AM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE211244603/15/21  06:51AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIG HILL CT

WINNEBAGO COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT, 650 W STATE ST, ROCKFORD IL

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

EAN HOLDINGS, 301 S VETRANS PKWY, NORMAL IL


	Media Report
	BE2113015
	BE2113015

	BE2113003
	BE2113003

	BE2112992
	BE2112992

	BE2112985
	BE2112985

	BE2112981
	BE2112981

	BE2112967
	BE2112967

	BE2112963
	BE2112963

	BE2112920
	

	BE2112884
	BE2112884

	BE2112883
	BE2112875
	BE2112875

	BE2112871
	BE2112816
	BE2112774
	BE2112774

	BE2112772
	BE2112762
	BE2112762

	BE2112754
	

	BE2112748
	BE2112748

	BE2112734
	BE2112734

	BE2112724
	BE2112724

	BE2112723
	BE2112723

	BE2112716
	BE2112716

	BE2112707
	BE2112694
	BE2112694

	BE2112688
	BE2112688

	BE2112671
	BE2112671

	BE2112669
	BE2112669

	BE2112663
	BE2112663

	BE2112642
	BE2112642

	BE2112592
	BE2112551
	BE2112551

	BE2112545
	BE2112545

	BE2112541
	BE2112541

	BE2112511
	BE2112506
	BE2112506

	BE2112500
	BE2112500
	BE2112500
	BE2112500



	BE2112487
	BE2112487

	BE2112484
	

	BE2112470
	BE2112462
	BE2112458
	BE2112458

	BE2112456
	BE2112446
	BE2112446



