



## Media Report

03/18/21 07:52AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/21 05:35AM	MADISON RD & LIBERTY AV	BE2113015	HIRSCH C
ARRESTED: ELLINGS	ON, THOMAS SCOTT M/W Age: 60.	00 City: JANESVILLE WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/21 01:03AM	PRAIRIE AV & WALTON LA	BE2113003	GLASS K
ARRESTED: TROLING	ER, TROY ROBERT M/W Age: 29.0	0 City: BELOIT WI	
Assault, No Weap, Agg	Injury		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 11:51PM	E GRAND AV	BE2112992	MANN J
ARRESTED: WILLIAMS	5, RANDALL PIERRE M/B Age: 34.0	0 City: BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 10:49PM	MILW RD & CLARY ST	BE2112985	MILLER CL
ARRESTED: CASH, KE	ELSEY L F/W Age: 37.00 City: BELC	DIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Recklessly Endanger S	afety		
Probation or Parole Vio	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 10:37PM	MC KINLEY AV & NEWARK RD	BE2112981	DELGADO M
ARRESTED: TURNER,	DUSTIN ROMERO M/B Age: 22.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
	Street of Occurrence		Drimon Officer
Date/time of report 03/17/21 09:30PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2112967	Primary Officer THORNTON D
	I, PETER E M/W Age: 48.00 City: B		
ANNESTED. WILDURIN	, I LILIX L IVI/VV Aye. 40.00 City. D		

Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 09:00PM	COLLEGE ST	BE2112963	GILLE C
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 04:16PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2112920	GILLE C
ARRESTED: WOLF, N	ICKAYLA ELIZABETH F/W Age: 26.00 (	City: BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC	:		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 01:41PM	SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST & PORTER AV	BE2112884	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: PADILLA	A, ROMUALDO M/W Age: 25.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 01:37PM	COLLEY RD; APT: 40	BE2112883	MAR-GARCIA N
Cant Suba Dagaga	Mariluana		
Cont Subs, Possess, I			
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,			
Resist or Interfere w/P			
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,			
Date/time of report 03/17/21 01:18PM	Street of Occurrence ROOSEVELT AV	CAD Number BE2112875	Primary Officer DORAN M
	, TIMOTHY MICHAEL M/B Age: 38.00 C		
	,	,	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 03/17/21 01:02PM	Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT	CAD Number BE2112871	Primary Officer BOURIL M
03/17/21 01.02PW	BIG HILL GT	DEZTIZOTI	
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 09:35AM	STATE ST & PUBLIC AV	BE2112816	HOEFS C
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 06:57AM	WIS AV	BE2112774	MAR-GARCIA N
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 06:53AM	OLYMPIAN BLVD APT: 104	BE2112772	WITTE K

Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/21 12:42AM	MADISON RD	BE2112762	DELGADO M
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 28.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 160.00lbs.		
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 10:30PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2112754	HIRSCH C
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 25.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 180.00lbs.		
Possess Burglary Tool	S		
Theft, Prop, From Coir	n Machine		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 09:47PM	MILW RD	BE2112748	DALY D
WALMART, 2785 MILV	VAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI		
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	60.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 185.00lbs.		
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 07:51PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2112734	MUELLER A
ARRESTED: OWENS,	KERRY JEROME M/B Age: 28.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 06:04PM	E GRAND AV	BE2112724	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: GRULIN	G, DARCEY LYNN F/W Age: 54.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 05:32PM	MADISON RD	BE2112723	<b>ROBINSON L</b>
ARRESTED: CAMP, P	EYTON LEIGH F/W Age: 24.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI	
Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 04:41PM	MADISON RD	BE2112716	THORNTON D
ARRESTED: CAMP, P	PEYTON LEIGH F/W Age: 24.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI	
Civil Dispute			
Civil Dispute	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer

Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 02:34PM	HENRY AV	BE2112694	ROCHA J
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	32.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 165.00lbs.		
SUSPECT: F/L Age: 2	22.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 221.00lbs.		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 01:38PM	STATE ST	BE2112688	LYNN R
ARRESTED: BROADV	VATER, DEMETRIOUS DWIGHT M/B Ag	e: 51.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 11:11AM	MILW RD	BE2112671	KELLEY J
WALMART #2532, 278	5 MILW RD, BELOIT WI		
Bench Warrant			
	Street of Oppursoned	CAD Number	Drimony Officer
Date/time of report 03/16/21 10:55AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2112669	Primary Officer LYNN R
	ARLES ALLIC M/B Age: 30.00 City: BEL		
ARREOTED. THEE, OT	AREEO ALEIO INID AGE. 30.00 ORY. DEL		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	Letter and the second		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 10:31AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2112663	OXENREIDER B
JANESVILLE POLICE	DEPARTMENT, 100 N JACKSON ST, JAI	NESVILLE WI	
Disorderly Conduct			CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 09:03AM	WREN DR	BE2112642	HENDERSON L
SUSPECT: F/B Age: 2	28.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 282.00lbs.		
Animal Bite			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/21 01:07AM	GARFIELD AV	BE2112592	DELGADO M
00/10/21 01.01/ W		522112002	
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	ction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 09:11PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2112551	BAILEY R
ARRESTED: GARZA, KIMBERLY LYNN F/W Age: 40.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Child Neglect			
	21 4 52		
Date/time of report 03/15/21 08:06PM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2112545	Primary Officer HIRSCH C
ARREDIED. AIKINS,	AL PALMER M/B Age: 31.00 City: GLEN		

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
-			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
03/15/21 07:43PM	CRANSTON RD & SHOPIERE RD	BE2112541	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: SHAW, I	_ORIA F/W Age: 58.00 City: BELOIT W		
Fraud Importantian			
Fraud, Impersonation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 03:26PM	PORTER AV	BE2112511	MARRO R
Destruct/Damage/Var	idalize Prop		Domestic Abuse Repeater
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 02:52PM	BURTON ST; APT: 7	BE2112506	OXENREIDER B
SUSPECT: M/B Age	: 27.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 152.00lbs.		
Probation or Parole V	Iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 02:01PM	HENRY AV & PINE ST	BE2112500	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: HORKE	Y, JAMIE TANIEN F/W Age: 33.00 City:	EDGERTON WI	
FOUND PROPERTY:	Silver Razor		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 12:56PM	BURTON ST; APT: 7	BE2112487	OXENREIDER B
SUSPECT: M/B Age	: 27.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 152.00lbs.		
Warrant Arrest			
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 12:43PM	E EDDY ST & S HARRISON AV	BE2112484	KELLEY J
ARRESTED: WEIL, M	AX WILLIAM M/W Age: 47.00 City: ROO	CKTON IL	
Theft, Prop, From Mo	tor Vob		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
03/15/21 10:14AM	BLUFF ST	BE2112470	WEBER V
Fraud, Credit Card or	ATM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 09:07AM	COBBLESTONE LA	BE2112462	KELLEY J
Assault, Simple			
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/21 08:29AM			
00/10/21 00:20/10	PRAIRIE AV	BE2112458	DAUGHERTY K
	PRAIRIE AV R, PAUL MICHAEL M/W Age: 27.00 City:		DAUGHERTY K

Abandoned Veh				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/15/21 08:09AM	W HART RD	BE2112456	GARETSON L	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	n			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
03/15/21 06:51AM	BIG HILL CT	BE2112446	OXENREIDER B	
WINNEBAGO COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT, 650 W STATE ST, ROCKFORD IL				
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 24.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 160.00lbs.				
EAN HOLDINGS, 301 S VETRANS PKWY, NORMAL IL				